
     2024-2025    SUPER 10s

 

Thursday 28th November 10.30 am Thursday 5th December 10.30 am

FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL V PEDRAS PEDRAS V FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL

ALVOR V VALVERDE VALVERDE V ALVOR

BALAIA RESTING BALAIA RESTING

Thursday 9th January 10.30 am Tuesday 14th January 10.30 am

FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL V VALVERDE ALVOR V BALAIA

BALAIA V PEDRAS VALVERDE V PEDRAS

ALVOR RESTING FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL RESTING

Thursday 16th January 10.30 am Thursday 23rd January 10.30 am

PEDRAS V ALVOR ALVOR V FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL

BALAIA V FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL VALVERDE V BALAIA

VALVERDE RESTING PEDRAS RESTING

Thursday 30th January 10.30 am Tuesday 4th February 10.30 am

VALVERDE V FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL V BALAIA

PEDRAS V BALAIA ALVOR V PEDRAS

ALVOR RESTING VALVERDE RESTING

Thursday 6th February 10.30 am Thursday 13th February 10.30 am

BALAIA V ALVOR FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL V ALVOR

PEDRAS V VALVERDE BALAIA V VALVERDE

FLORESTA ALDEIA AZUL RESTING PEDRAS RESTING

RESULTS TO BE SENT TO: N.B. ALL BALAIA HOME GAMES ARE TO BE

DAVE BRUCE PLAYED AT VALVERDE

EMAIL: davebruceuk@gmail.com

Dated August 2024


